3
4
5
6
Z
8
9

10

11 GOLDEN HIEYTE BASTIEN E MOTION

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nombre de pilotes : K]/

T R
mows | mw [0
“oowm | waw | woows |5
T
T T

Classement Scratch Aydat 05/09/2013

Class NOM Prénom N°D
1 | FERRER ALEXANDRE 1

SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
BETA
OSSA
SHERCO
SHERCO

BETA

GOLDEN BESSE YANNICK n JOTAGAS

GENTLEMEN PIROLLES LAURENT

| COQUELIN STEVEN
GOLDEN LEGAY THOMAS
| MARSALLA STEPHANE

T
| vowmow a1
T T
[ omman | mmow |51
[ omoan | mmvam |56

CELACANTHE HIEYTE JEAN MICHEL
| CLAUSTRE JORDAN

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

| ROBERTS JAMIE MONTESA

GAS GAS

BETA

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

BETA

BETA

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

N° licence

3020012
144393
067428

3130020
005692
076611
135513
125684
024652
019643
117905
103909
030008
213029
165113
161439
021722
186800
018843
213949
162422
005166
165120
176155
202210
197328
141579
190140
183949

608
596
518
561
568
564
548
522
504
471
403
554
432
364
343
312
341
376
298
218
281
236
195
252

197

161

608
608
588
608
568
529
516
516
469
450
423

303
344
333
318
339
344
219
288
291
231
221
222

207

179

B
578 566

518
480
486
468
488
488
454
456
448
400
457
431
353
371
387
3717
386
368
341
311
285
213
237
458
232
404
214
396

518
498
508
463
488
478
498
463
448
362
528
416
359
358
3717
357
306
353
353
317
270
233
2317
431
240
443
202
408

Pena

301
286
309
216
289
213
284
216
238
195
243
218
152
247
226
222
194
188
228
231
201
211
222
120
132
140
118
162
110

Total

1757
1734
1667

1608

1084
1068



Nombre de pilotes : !}

NOM Prénom N°D
30 MAURANNE RAPHAEL 22

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
10
41
42
13
14
415
16
47
18
19
50
51
52
53
54

I R
“wus | o | mao |13
[ cowon | o a2
[ vowore | wum | a8
T T
T = R B
T T

[ vowore | maor |30
wmor | wn s

GOLDEN BERGERON FREDERIC
CELACANTHE AUVEILER JEAN LUC

Classement Scratch Aydat 05/09/2013

BETA
BETA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
BETA
SHERCO
BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
SHERCO
BETA
GAS GAS
JOTAGAS
GAS GAS
SCORPA
GAS GAS
MONTESA
GAS GAS
MONTESA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
BETA
SHERCO
GAS GAS

SCORPA

N° licence

J12008380
190822
175017
199290

12000784
038681
073237
012194
065026
130316
183057

010587
063535

136906
018120
035222
030955

152867
229746
229122
066342

169

151
178

112
143

222

172

163
143

108
142

214

156
349
342
170
107
292
292
290
274
131
134
210
238
216

245
235
223
213
134
130
110
223
91
18

168
384
373
168
149
358
324
296
271
131
131
269
271
248

2471
237
244
210
151
138
127

85

207

113
109
141
180
74
89
96
133
184
115
89
11
100
123
65
82
54
74
118
90
89
29
58
47

Total

o .)
~
N

846

75
72
70

~

a

| 757
| 705 _
| 682

a1

57




